		Project No. AIP 3-02-0082-0801/54664 Project Name: Unalaska Airport Safety Improvements Location: Unalaska, AK  Engineers Estimate				Opened At:	4111 Aviation Av	/e. Anchorage, A	laska 99502	Certified True & Correct				
						Opened By: Robert H. Wilson, P.E., Chief of Contracts  Date: September 14, 2001								
										Robert H. Wilson, P.E. Date				
						Compiled by JL Checked by JM				Chief Contracts Section, Central Region				
						South Coast Inc.		B. West Construction Co., Inc.			uction Company	Page 1 of 2	2	
						P.O. Box 8620		6120 A Street		11301 Lang Street				
COMPILATION OF BIDS		0.70%			Ketchikan, AK 99901		Anchorage, AK 99518		Anchorage, AK 99515		Contracto	r		
No.	Item Erosion and	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
P-156a	Pollution Control Administration	LS	\$2,000.00	All Req'd	\$2,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$4,000.00			
P-156b	Erosion and Pollution Control	CS	\$9,000.00	All Req'd	\$9,000.00	cs	\$9,000.00	cs	\$9,000.00	cs	\$9,000.00			
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$700,000.00	All Req'd	\$700,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	LS	\$240,000.00	LS	\$300,000.00			
G-130a	Field Office	LS	\$6,000.00	All Req'd	\$6,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	LS	\$10,500.00			
G-131	Engineering Transportation	LS	\$18,000.00	All Req'd	\$18,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00			
G-135a	Construcion Surveying by the Contractor	LS	\$25,000.00	All Req'd	\$25,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00			
G-135b	Three Person Survey Party	hour	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00			
M-700a	1500Kg Rock	Mg	\$47.00	3,207	\$150,729.00	\$50.00	\$160,350.00	\$59.00	\$189,213.00	\$64.00	\$205,248.00			
M-700b	800Kg Rock	Mg	\$45.00	4,063	\$182,835.00	\$45.00	\$182,835.00	\$37.00	\$150,331.00	\$55.00	\$223,465.00			
M-700c	Cobbles	Mg	\$25.00	3,784	\$94,600.00	\$40.00	\$151,360.00	\$37.00	\$140,008.00	\$57.00	\$215,688.00			
M-700d	Geotextile Fabric	m2	\$8.00	384	\$3,072.00	\$10.00	\$3,840.00	\$3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3.00	\$1,152.00			
M-800a	Concrete Armor Unit	m2	\$575.00	3,288	\$1,890,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,644,000.00	\$461.00	\$1,515,768.00	\$560.00	\$1,841,280.00			
M-800b	Remove Dolo Flukes	Ea	\$900.00	80	\$72,000.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$270.00	\$21,600.00			
	Total Basic Bid				\$3,171,836.00		\$2,348,885.00		\$2,428,472.00		\$2,886,933.00			
	Additive Alternate													
P-401e	Runway Pavement Patch	m2	\$1,000.00	16	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$75,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$72,000.00			
	Total Additive Alternate 1				\$16,000.00		\$8,000.00		\$75,200.00		\$72,000.00			

	Project No. -0082-0801/54664		Engin	eers Estimate	9	South C	oast Inc.	West Cor	nstruction	Wilder Construction Company	
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation	m3	\$7.00	2,900	\$20,300.00	\$6.00	\$17,400.00	\$10.00	\$29,000.00	\$6.00	\$17,400.00
P-154a	Subbase Course	m3	\$35.00	1,800	\$63,000.00	\$12.00	\$21,600.00	\$41.00	\$73,800.00	\$50.00	\$90,000.00
P-209a	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	m3	\$40.00	800	\$32,000.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$62.00	\$49,600.00	\$70.00	\$56,000.00
P-401a	Bituminous Mixture	Mg	\$40.00	965	\$38,600.00	\$160.00	\$154,400.00	\$515.00	\$496,975.00	\$310.00	\$299,150.00
L-110d	100 mm PVC Conduit	m	\$60.00	256	\$15,360.00	\$35.00	\$8,960.00	\$19.00	\$4,864.00	\$20.00	\$5,120.00
G-130b	Field Laboratory	LS	\$6,000.00	All Req'd	\$6,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$4,200.00
	Total Additive Alternate 2				\$175,260.00		\$257,360.00		\$661,739.00		\$471,870.00
	Total Basic Bid				\$3,171,836.00		\$2,348,885.00		\$2,428,472.00		\$2,886,933.00
	Additive Alternate 1				\$16,000.00		\$8,000.00		\$75,200.00		\$72,000.00
	Additive Alternate 2				\$175,260.00		\$257,360.00		\$661,739.00		\$471,870.00

Page 2 of 2